Computing Devices of Canada, Limited

P. O. BOX 508,
OTTAWA, ONTARIO.
Phone PA. 8-1761



PRODUCTION
AVEQ JPI

This manual is prepared for use by Electrical and Freecision
Assembly Departments for use on the AVRO IDI contract.

Heads of Departments other than Electrical and Precision Assembly
were in agreement with it.

This should not, of course, be considered as a gene

to apply to all contracts.

V. A. Itenson



ELECTRICAL PROCESS DEPARTMENT

1. Master Process Sheet for Assembly will be made, it will
call for Operation Sheets.
2. "Family Tree" drawing will be made by the Department.
3. M and A List will be made and distributed by Process Department.
4. It will be the responsibility of the Electrical Process
Department to see that all copies of M and A list are up to date.
5. Process will design necessary jigs and fixtures required
for assembly.
6. Process will provide specialized containers for transportation
of finished parts from Machine Shop to the White Room.
7. Process will provide the necessary tote boxes, properly marked,
to Assembly Area.
8. Process will analyze methods and timing of the assembly line.
9« Process will keep records of actual running time per sub-assembly,
Shop Foreman will provide necessary information.
10. Process will look after all assembly line production queries.
1l. Process will act as expediter for any material shortages.

12. Process will assign and record all internal serial numbers.



L.

2.

tl'.

54

PRODUCTION CONTROL

Production Control will be supplied with M and A List,
Issue of Shop Orders to manufacture CDC Parts should be
started with operation 1. (consult "Family Tree" drawing).
Production Control will abide by Continuous Flow Hethod.
Production Contrel will provide a runner between Inspection
Services and Assembly lines.

Production Control will expedite material as per assembly
line requirement.

Production Control Dispatcher will advise Assembly lins.
Foreman of delivery (date, time) of material that is on the
Shortage List.



MATERTAL, HAKDL,

Authority: Material Control

1.
2.

3

b

5.

6.
T+

8.

9.

10.

Only Production Control will request Material from Stores.
Movement of material from one department to another will be

via Material Control only.

Material Control will be responsible for the continuous flow

of materials.

HMaterial Control will provide a recording clerk close to the
Inspection irea on a full time basis,

Material manufactured by CDC and designated for the AVRO contract
will be re-routed by Material Control direct to Production area
without physical movement into the Stores. Production Control
will provide a runner,

M and A list will be used as a basic recording medium.

Help for physical movement of Material in Process will be
provided by the Production Control.

Spare B.0. Components will be issued only when requested by the
Produetion Control.

M and A list will be used as a Shortage List. Shortage list will
indicéte P.0« number and estimated delivery date.

Material expediting should follow ascending numbers on the M and
A List.

Electrical Process Engineer will bepersonally responsible for the

correction of M and A Lists in eirculation.



1.

3.

b.

5.

8.
9

10.

INSPECTION

#where possible all CDC manufactured parts will carry an acceptance
inspection stamp.

ALl CDC msnufactured parts (not sub-assembly) will follow the
procedure as set up by the Chief Inspector and in operation now, except
for Para. 7.

All sub-assemblies made in the Electrical Manufacturing area will

be inspected in the same location,

All sub-assemblies will carry identification numbers, starting with
the letter "s%,

Since there is no possibility of sub-assemlies being scrapped, units
that require rework should be released immediately to the assembly
line, and a tag attached to the sub-assembly will tell the nature

of the rework. It will be left to the discretion of the Inspector
whether or not an Inspection Report is necessary.

Inspection will stamp the sub-assembly only when it is sccepted.
Shop Travellers used on this contract will be identified by the
coloured sticker.

Inspector will advise the Material Control clerk when Inspection

is completed. Hatefial Control will provide the necessary packing
material.

Benches will be provided in the White Room for the use by the Inspectors.
Process Sheets will indicale after which operation inspection is
required (subject to change b, the Chief Inspector).

After Final Line Inspection, units will be forwarded for Test and

Calibration.

cqs»/z



Inspection (cont'd)

1l. Any rework after this stage will be made by the technician on loan from
the Shop Foreman.

12, Units will be assembled using continuous flow process s inspection
should keep pace with Production,



1.

24

3.

5

6.

Production Control will provide the material required for

agsembly.

Assembly should use continuous flow method.

Any Production stoppages should be remedied immediately, consult
Process Engineer if required.

Any rework should be attended to at once.

Any defective material should be reported to Process Enzineer

who will contact Inspection Services.

Inspection Sewices will contact Material Control for transportation
of sub-assemblies Lo the white Room,



3-

L.

5.

T+

8.

9

10.

This is Continuous Flow Operation. All queries or production
difficulties should be reported to Process Engineering as soon

as possible,

The I.D.1I. Assembly area will be roped off. Unathorized personnel
should not be allowed into the assembly area.

Process and Operation Sheets will be provided by the Process
Department.

Assenbly fixtures and tote boxes will be supplied by the Process
Department.

kach assembly section will carry all materials required for operation,
Only tools required for specific operation should be kept on the

bench; personal tool boxes should be stored outside the a ssembly area,

Personnel should ask Shop Foreman for permission to leave the assembly
area, al times other than normal breaks,

Shop Foreman will detail one person to start at 7:30 a.n. (overtime
paid) to carry completed sub-assemblies to Inspection area and bring
back accepted sub-assemblies for the next operation.

Sub-assembly returns for rework should be routed to the person who
is responsible foru the operation which requires rework.

After final visual inspection, if the Calibration Group asks for
rework, the 8Shop Foreman will arrange to have a technician available
for rework on a call basis. Completed units will not be returned
to the assenmbly area.

Defective parts which cannot be reworked will be turned over to

tt».!z



shite Room (cont'd)

inspection Department for disposition.

12. Defective parts thal can be reworked will be turned over to
Process Engineer for investigation.

13. The Shop Foreman will keep records of time spent on the operations
performed.



MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

SHEET . 1 . of. .6,
ISSUE NO. 4+ . . . .
DATE. i¢/ 800

FRou , JHaterial Control = = 70. . .Machine Shop

AVRO

proJecr JAVBO, . 800 4 . .« . . . NAME, ,1:D.I. Unit

DATE Eth .UI}{ED . . . . @ . . » L] DRA“V’ING - . » . - . - . ® . . | 4 . &

s/a NaMg JNo» 1 Frame = ORERATION o 00, o v el sl

QUM:TITY ¢ % * e s s 2 2w s »

NO. | ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
; QTY.

: A(STD)4 Clamp
! Boston Gear G 461Y
jD(HGPI)BZl Casting

w N
il




MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

TO . . plecyricgl Manufaciuye,

SHEET., 2 .of . © .

ISSUE NO. 1 ,
DATE .12/.6/57

FROM . . Matepigl Control, . | .
PROIRET ATRD L . e BBl eise e WMANE o deBeke Undt il :
DATE REK}UH‘LED . . . *e e s o e DRAVJII\IG’Q a LI 3 . o
s/A NAME ,# 1 Frame OPERATION. L | o iriaaes .
T ) A S E Rl S
NO. | ITEM | DESCRIPTION UNIT | |
: OFY,. '}
! , i |
X ' Plug dindhester #SMRE-14P-G L |
2 : Wire as specified ; i
3 | Eyelet Fed. #1267 4 | 3 |
:; | f
5 g
i H { i
% | i |
B, ! { { i
|
: { 1
L]
{ H i
{ :'
|
| e
{ '1 H
§ g
| «f |
{ : {
; ; g ;
a f
| | |
i { :
s
} { {
| i
T e
@ l |




MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIS
5 SHEET . 2 . o .6.
ISSUE NO. .1,
DATE . 12/.6/57 .
| FROM . Material Control, . . | 70, . o o White Bogm .
|
; I.D.I. Unit
‘ PROJ}LCT . AVBO- . . . . . . . I\JATIL‘:J . . . . . - {11' . L] * .
| BATE RRQUIRED . . » % v e DRANTIOS o vl s v w0 b A
| s/A NAME FY Freme = OPERATION #L . . . ... ...
'\QUA‘VTITY . - - L] - L . . . . L
NO. | ITEM DESCRIPTION | UNIT ;
| i f ’ QTY. Q :
| j- | i §
. d gBall Bearing Min. Prec #5632G ,‘ 1 i :
A i - Micro Prec #S1810 | 2 { !
3 8 i Min., Prec #SS5532FC | 2 ; i
L 2 { n Min., Prec #SS56632C ; 1 i
k8] Serew Fill HD #0-80 x 1/8 { 3 { | ]
6 | . " Sock HD #4-40 x 1/8 5 1 § ; 3
g " Sock HD #h-4O0 x } 5 1 ’ ! i
8 | ! " Flat HD #2-56 x %L i 1 { ! {
= ‘Flat Washer #L4 ; 3 i / s
w ‘Lock Washer # | 1 | i i
11 ¢ Lamp Gen. Elec. #327 S.R, | 9 ¢ ! g
ey Screw Flat HD $0.80 x 5/16 | 5 § { :
i | : 1 b
} i i 4
| |
| i
| | | |
? % ;
f
i | }
. f
| | % |
* : !
| ; é !
| | | E !
| i
| | |
| | | ,e
[ i } £
l ; i ; :
| { {
e
! t
‘ !
| |
, ; |
: |
| |
| { i
| ‘ |




oy, . VACHINE SHOP,

PROJECT .

AV@O. 8.0,

MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

o o o ; o o eide

* ® . . °

DATE REQUIREDC . v s e s

S/A NAME #1 Frame = = =

QUANTITY .,

To. . . Electrical Manufacture,

+NAME .

DRAWING

OPERATIO

I.D.L.

N .

L

Ugi§

SHEET .,
ISSUE NO.
DATE

b .ot &%

X

1276157 |

NO.,| ITEM | DESCRIPTION UNIT | ;
i ! QY. % %

14 <A(MGPI)2hO9 S/A Light Comtact 1 ; E
2 { A(MGPI)2410 S/A " 2 § :
31 | A(MGPI)2411 5/A k& L f /

| b ! B(MGPI)273 Light Board X ! !
| 5 ¢ | B(MGPI)274 Insulation Strip Eot { i
6 | ! D(MGPI)33 #1 Frame e | §
2} { A(MGPI)1466a 1 Ring Light Contact A | ;
3 i A(MGPI)1466b 1 Ring Light Contact L : |
9 | A(MGPI)2048 1 Hing Light Contact | 2 | ;
f ! . { §

: i i
i § | i | z

} ! ; : 2 §

{ : } {

: : é |

! ! ! s

i ; i é

i { |

1 1 } ,
1 ) : 5
| ! s i

; > ‘ { |

i : ! i

5 i |
®
z | g
e
o 2 | 1
Pl | 2 |



MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

B SHEET . 2 . of.
ISSUE NO. . . +
DATE . 12/,6{57

FROM ., Maghine Shop . | | | T, o L RORRe . Room e s e

PROJECT AVRO, . . .. ... .8.0......NoE, ,L:D.I. Unit

‘ DATE REQU IR.ED . s & & & » ¢ & DRAVIING Ui SRR IR (RR L i AR RS e R R TR
s/a Navg L Frame GPERATION . i ot i

| S Ly g ST L SO i

|
NO. | ITEM | DESCRIPTION | UNIT
| i | QTY.
Fh i - B(MGP1)1186 S/A Pointer Drift S/A 1
et /B( ") 1188 s/A Card & Sleeve S/A R
5 tA( " )2860 S/A Counter Blind & Rod S/A 1
L 4 : A(STD) 4 Clamp 1
5 3§ ¢ A(MGPI)2270 S/A Pointer & Holder S/A N .
| & 1| 1 G( ") 1756 S/A Counter S/A p i |
7 3 tA( " )132 Gear Amimuth Drive {Eiy i
LB i { { A( " )137 Spacer, Drift Hub Bearing | 1 ‘
i tC( " )143 Disc, Indicating 120 l
wes : A( " )257 Spacer, Counter Shaft 2 i
11 | ! A(.. " )258 Button, Light 4
- i A( " )259 Button, Light 1
33 ' A( " )426 Ring, Dial Lighting i
114 | i B( " )1003 Segment, Lighting g
15 | | ! A( % )1211 Gear Mod. Boston L
116 | ! A( " )1528 Washer, Lamp Pe R
Ly { A( " )1529 Insert, Lamp 2
18 é t A( " )1530 Insulator 2
19 1 A( " )1531 Holder, Lamp 2
20 i i AC " )1532 Spring, Lamp Holder 2
1

el | ! A( " )2862 Spacer, Counter

. U < .Y



(>

L I3

. LY LIST : |
% MATERIAL AND ASSEVBLY LIST st 6 . bl
: ¥ ISSUENO: -l.a'
DATE . . 1246 /37 + §

FROM, . Blectrical Manufacture 70. . . . .Whiteroom

. . - . . Ll . . . hd L

PROJECTI évg-o' LA e, SN0 e D SOO' L “ 3 -NAI’EO [ A0 I Y ;.?.;.QUI:{I? G 28 TS I P T e

DATE mUIRED . . o L . L] - . j mAwINdC H" , L] . L N i o~ . L] - - . . L] . . ». ® . e
S/ RAME . ., ¢ Treme, | OPERATION . BFS LU s e i ol
Q Uéqulg l{fY. £ % 8 8 & 0 & 0 & 28 V" e .\L " ‘ OQJZ(‘;?‘P~

NO. ITEM ~ DESCRIPTION UNIT ’

: QTY.
1 C(MGPI)3211 S/A Casting S/A 1
2 { B(MGPI)3215 S/A Board Light & Cablr 1
-




FROM . . Yaperial Control, . . .
AgTe.C. . - L3 - - L] L .s.o. L4 Ll . . CNAFE

PROJECT .

DATE REQUIREDQ * . . . ® L 3 * ® L
S/A NAME #2 Frgme | | | U,

QUANTITY L4 L ! - . . « . L £ . L4

TOOQGE
I1.D.1.

-

L

SHIED « b Jof w8 0

1SSUE HO.BZ T
lectrical M?ATE o L

NES R e e FRE

e 8 # & e & 5 6 & B s B ¥ s »

OPERATION . .#2

DRAWING 5 & & $ & 8 3 & s » L | LI

2
. . = L . - - - -

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT |
{QTY. | Z g
1 Switch Micro 15M22 L
2 Ring Retaining Waldes. Kohinoor #5133-6 L | |
3 Screw Pan HD #2-56 x 1" long ST ST k4 i !
L Nut Hex #2-56 AN3400-2 b 5
5 Standoff USECO #1426 9. | ;
6 Resistor RC20GF104K s g :
I , : .
7 - s |
; i E
?
| |
e é zf
% ! }
{ ? !
: ¥ 1
{
?
f ! §
i f
! !

*




B MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST
SHEET. 2 . .of, .6,
ISSUB BO . & v 3 o
DATE . A3 . § 07 ..
FROM , Materigl Control . , | | 0. . 4 Maghine Shep. . Lo oL
Beanor  BRAG. 0 a0 e gl i
DA‘I‘E REQURED - k3 . . . . . - . DRAWII\!G - L] ® . . . . L . L] Ll . . L3 -
S/A NAME , No; 2 Frame =~ | OPEAREN v e
QUANTITY ® - 2 ® * - . L3 - - L £l
' UNIT "
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION
. QTY,
- ? 1
4 B(STD)5b Clamp 8 |
2 A(STD)3 Clamp - 7
3 RF Elec Rotary Type Switch 3
Mtg J&P l&P Eth it ]
A Hardware for #4112 LPLPDD Switch 1 Supplied with Switch
3 - Switch Micro 16M22 G ;
t D(MGPI)324 Casting #2 i |
7 Screw Fill HD #2.64 x 9/6k4 Long 3 | AN501C2e3




MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

‘o~

SHEET . 2. 5 of .

ISSUE NO. . . L Ll Ll
DATE. . .43/, é/ i
"FROM ., .Machipe Shop , . , . ., . . TO . . .Blegtrical Mapufagtyring , , |
RO AR T B0k e s NAME s e e e e e
DATE REQUIRED . L] . - o . . . . . - DRAWING . - . . . . . . .' - . - - * L
S/A NAIVHE - #thrax’ne. Ll - . . . . . OPH{ATIOXJ L] » #? - . . . ® L] . . - - L ]
QUM‘TITY - . . L] - . . . El . - - -
NO. ITEM DEECRIPTION UNIT:
QIY.
{
1 (MGPI)thS Mount "B% Mioro Switeh |1 |
2 1289 W upn " 1 4 3
3 " 1291 Roller W " %1
L " 1292 Actuator " " - SEg
5 " 146l Pivot Roller Mount 2
6 sl 1526 Pivot Micro Switch
7 n 2865 Spacer 1 |
a8 D " 34 Frame No. 2 l‘ g
e
t
| |
| |
| | |
| | | | |
Ai | { 3 i !
| i | ! i
| | | |
| | | |
| | | z
1 ! {
§ | | | |
! { { i :
! 1? { f g
1 ! ! .
| | i
| |
| ? z |
i : ; | i
1 | :
! ! i |
$ | |
i | % |
| | § i




FROM . .Materja] Coptpol , , , .

MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

PROVECT MM o B0 e b JHAME

DATE REQUIRED & 4.6 ¢ o o « o &

S/A NAME . §2,Frame |

QUANTITY L LR SRS P . . . @ e » 0

OPERATION

SHEET . . 4 .of

ISEUE NO.
DATE. . .

.l‘
1.. /. .

0 . WAt RO N
p i T

. e . e TR SIS R YR ® "

DRAWING , + « » &

* s s e L] ® o e

I PC R e T

ANe o

/27

%%

NO. | ITEM | DESCRIPTION wNIT 5 | ;
| | gl 2 ;
1 i i T_ M r i "3

& 3 [Switeh Micro 15M22 1 3| ! i '

2 {Potentiometer Comp. Inst. Corp to ' i : :

| CDC Spec #28 L &< : f

3 'Potentiometer 500 ohms #300-00 Daystrom | 1 | i i

I | ‘Trans—Synchro hcllpse Pioneer AY 503-34A1i 2 i |

7 | " " AY 502-35A1 2 | f;

6 | {#4 Flat Washer (1/8 I.D. 5/16 0.D.) ¥ | ; !

g ‘#1, L/S Lock Washer : f 1] § ' !
g | Bearing Min, Prec. #55_518F0 1] | ; i
Y . iScrew Fill Hd #2-56 x 2 long - BBl L i { :

v |Screw Bdg HD #2-56 x £ " 2 | AN5000@=4 ? ;

<o *Screw Fill HD #4=bO x z" " 8 |AN500CL f i

e ‘Screw Fill HD #2-56 x 5/16" ; 2 AN500C2 |

&% - Bcrew Flat HD #2-56 x 3 long L ST ST § §
L2k | /Serew Pan HD #2-56 x 5/16 5 48y 87 | {

15 | |Serew Socket #4-40 x 1/12" 2 ) g |
| 16 Bearing Min Prec S8S E 18FCE il i ; :
| 17 :Ring Grip Waldés Hohinocor #5555-25 p i ; | ;
i : : § | !
| daean
| | |
! = E
e |
f ;
? {
f {
| |
[ i i §
| |
% !
5

S ——




MATERTIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST
SHEET . . 2 fof . el
ISSUE NO._ , % i
DATE . . 33/ &/51.°, |
FR.OM L ] .}'lqchiae lshop L] . . - L TO * L] m‘ite Roqm . . L - . L] . . . . L] .
PROJECT oANTAC¢ " RRA e T ® S.Oo CAE R e e hAIE . I'Q‘I‘ *» s @ L RRE AR TRRCT ey TSl WA TR R T U
DATE REQUIHED . L] . L] K L] . - . DRAWII‘JG * L] . . o Ll - L L . . o L] L] .
s/A NAME , #2 Frame = = = OPERATION . 82 iy s e 2 S
BURRTIIY . S o e
. UNIT

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION Y.

1 | }A(MGPI)zsoa Bracket Micro Switch 1

21 A n 2 50b " L i n 1

32 | ?A " 134 - Gear Ap Synchro 1

L | |B " 231 | Adapter Brg. Mtg, 1l

s ) {A " 244 Gear Synchro 1 E

6 | /A " 246 Gear Synchro 2 ;

7 | {A " 260 Spring Synchro 2 ;

8 | lA " 1001 Gear Pot Drive 1 !

N /B " 1002 Adapter Pot X ; ?
- (A" 1470 Actuator 8 | ; i
11 A " 3074 Screw Fill Hd (Mod) 5 |
12 ‘A" 3209b Micro Switch (Mod) 3 | f
13 | {A " 3209c Micro Switch (Mod) 1 f ; i
1L A" 1296 Switch - g
15 |Hardware supplied with switch -1 ; |

| 16 | | B(STD)5b Clamp { 8 g | }
37 | |A(STD)3 Clamp ‘ 7 | g z
| | | | % | |
! ; |
| | |
| | | |

i

e b e A O i AT
S Ca—



2

MATERIAL AND ASSEMBLY LIST

FROM , Flectrical Mapufacture

SHEET . & .of .

ISSUE NO. B
DATE . 33( ¢/37. .

'm . L . - w}}i§ e¥09m ~ L] .
1.D,I.

WA‘? . * - . L3 - . - SOO. Ll - . L] NM * L - L L . L] - . -

& .8, &

&

PROJECT . e
DATE REQUBED - » . L] - » . » Ll DRAWING - L] . L . . L3 . L] . . .
0 g N0 R frame ORERATION, P8 s v e
QUANTITY L - . - . . . . . L
1 —
NO. ITEM | DESCRIPTION UNIT | - !
i 1 : 1
1 B(MGPI)1210S/A Switch X Mode S/A 1l { :
2 iDwg. No. to include D(MGPI)34, ! j
Standoffs #1426 USECO and R8 1 § ,
a z e :
| t
f : ?
i s 3
i ¢ ]
§ : ;\
i i !
ff
| ’t
3 !
{ ¢
¢ é
§ :
! i
{ | ;
|
i ; !
|
|
i ; ¢
z
‘ |
i [




UaTFELL Fulhs'

Il FEmF uy 1
ROLCHTOLT P T
l IZPRCT OY 1

iaTFER L LET

U oy

AT 04 Hanp
Bt o I e’ A ETY
LT H ![|321C.‘m-r-g

| uacHidrswar |

[ IEFFCTION

—_—

vinTFELL LET

Ld I Ty

Badl B3 By a3 000
Badl B v Vi Prix 5 E 70
Badl Bian v g v W &S5y AT
Bl Beaw g v K aZ5pC
S ey FAL HD =0 305 14
Eoewiot b HD 24 40 514

L wSol b HD 24 205104
Eorew Pl HD 22 3 K170

Flay 'l ahicr 24

Lk achiir 54

Laig G Red 202 75 K
Lirew Pl HD &) 30 53/#W

MO u o e o e el et b ko

—

LAeTF B L LET

Ly T

BuCr p1das M Poawer v o'a
BUCP I 1HAsMaCad Silove a'a
oGl pddsaComer Haog & B 2
KETDHC LMY

KNG R2rate Fame & Hol iy &'a
CIuC PP o Coumer &'a

HuC P Cea b v
HuGPnarSpac e, O Hob Bearn g
CIWC PO Do, b Lanng

MGl Ry Spa o CoumerShah

M oGP s Bunon, L
oGPy B, L-gh
HUGP M Eng ol Lghvng
B{uCP j WA S epnen, Lghiang
oGP 12110 v B
oGP aawesher, Lang

oGP Ay el n, Lanp

B P e e oo

AuC P Hooer, np

NG aeip s anp Holde

5 L EHESEW o

[AaTFELL LET

=
-
3
)
=

o oA Pt L Conay
oG P A7) e L Cinvats

0 (L85 PR A1 2t g Conm
B2 7 Lgh Boam

B UG Pl hd - Sar
Ol s a1 Fame:

LGP (a1 B Lgh Con s
(ACE D 1 B Lghe Coiad
oy LGP o 1 g Lgha Camad

| [ T T S J [ Y S e |

- bl B Rl B R md oad wd el b B ol ml wd ol el el ol ol W

—

| TWHITF a0 I
[ I FRCTIO k
FEAUF UG 1

HITF 0 ST 6FS

VATF kL LET T Ty
g b e 5 LR F- W MG 1
' e S Pt T
hadia Fen 2187 14
[ FLFCTEC AL vWdIIFACTURF
[ nErpeTioy |
WATFERL LET 4T grr

O M IS aCam- i et
HEW D D ow bad Lgh SCable

Ya MrEay
MJyF 2o ?
[ Eevaw By F Wl S U s




MATERIAL FLOWY
I.Dul FRAME Mo, 2

| BOUGHT OUT PARTS

MATERIAL LIST UMNITOTY.
B{5TD] 5k Clamp g

A (ST 3 Clamp 7

RF Elec Rotary Type Switch 1
M12AP4P DD

Hardwiare for M12 4P4P DD Switch 1
switch Micro 18M 22 2
D{MGPI) 324 Casting 2 1
Sorew Fill HD 2-64 X 9654 Lang 3 ANGO1G2-3

A

| MACHINE SHOP

INGPECTION

MATERIAL LIST

UMITOTY.

A (MGPI) 1045 Mount "B MicraSwitch
B (MGPI] 1289 Mount "A" MicroSwitch
A (MGP 1281 Roller Microswitch

B (MGPI] 1282 Actuator MicroSwitch

A [MGP) 1464 Pivot Roller Mount

A [MGPI) 1526 Pivor MicroBwitch Roller
A [MGPI) 2865 Spacer

D (MGPI) 34 Frame Mo, 2

N ST R SR CR

| INSPECTION
A 4
MATERIAL LIST UMIT OTY. MATERIAL LIST UMIT OTY.
Switch Micto lam22 3 switch Micro lam22 4
Potentiometer Comg, Inst Corg. 1o CDC Spec #28 1 RingRetaining Waldes Kohinoor 5133-6 4
Potentiometer 500£2 $#300-00 Daystrom 1 serew Pan HD #2-58 X 1" Long  ST.51. 4
Trans-synchro Eclipse Pioneer AY503-341 2 Mut Hex 2-56 (AME400C-2] 4
Trans-synchro Eclipse Fioneer AYS502-3541 2 standoff Useco 1426 o
#4 FlatWasher (1/8 |D 5716 00 1 Fesistor RC20GF 104K 1
#4 /5 Lock Washer 1
Bearing Min. Prec #55 518 FC 1
Screw Fill HD #2-56 X 3/4 Long 5T.5T. 2
Screw Bdg HD #2-56 X 1/4 Long 5T.5T. 2 AMGO0CZ2-49
Screwy Fill HD #4-40 X 1/4 Long 5T.5T. BANE00cd-4
Screw Fill HD #2-56 X 5/18 Long BT.5T. 2AME00c2-5
Screw Flat HD #2-56 X 12 Long 5T.51. 4
Screw Pan HD #2-56 X 516 Long 5T.5T1. 5
Screwy Sock HD CP #4-46 X 1712 Long 2
Bearing Min. Prec 55 E18FCE 4
Fing Grip Waldes Kohinoor #5555-25 1
ELECTRICAL MAMNUFACTURE
MATERIAL LIST URIT OTY.
A (MGPI] 250a Bracket Micro Switch 1
A [(MGPI] 2508 Bracket Micro Switch 1
A [MGPI) 134 Gear P Synchro 1 | IMNSPECTION
B (MGPI] 231 Adaptor Brg Mg 1
A [MGPI) 244 Gear Synchro 1
A [MGPI) 248 Gear Synchro 2
A (MGPI) 280 Spring Synchro 2 V
A [MGPI] 1001Gear Pot Drive 1
B (MGPI] 1002 Adaptar Pot 1 v
A (MGPI 1470 Actuatar 1
A (MGPI) 3074 Screw FillHD (Mod. ) 3
A (MGPI) 3209 Micro Switch (Mod.] 1
A (MGPI) 320%9c Micro Switch (Mod.) 1 MMATERIAL LIST UMIT OTY.
A (MGPI) 1296 Switch (Mod.) 1 BIMGPI112105/a Bwitch X Mode 5/a 1
Hardware supplied with switch 1 D Mo to Include DiMGPI] 34
BiSTD)50R Clamp ) standoffs 1426 Useco AND BB 1
AISTD] 3 Clamp 7
| VWHITE ROOM
4
| INSPECTI OM
FRAME MNO. 2

WHITE ROOM STORES






